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Résultats Kart samedi matin
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MUSHER Cilldly SUrSSE

ARDON 26 ET 27 OCTOBRE 2024

Nom, prénom

TERCIER Marc
CORVIGNO Stella
PHILIPONA Agnes
MORARD Juan

MOIX Sébastien
SCHAFROTH Valentine
DECORVET Vivienne
IMOBERSTEG Dagmar

CRAUSAZ Patricia

LUTHI Christine & Matilda
FEVRIER Ludovic
BAUMANN Frank

DELUZ Anthony

GIRARD (GRAU) Violaine
GIRARD Laurent
TERCIER Adrien
BARZAGHI Luigi

Localité

Cerniat
Egerkingen
Corbieres
Saviese
Euseigne
La Cibourg
Bolligen

Cerniat

Les Giettes
Peney-le-Jorat
Ballaigues
St-Cergue

Morgins
Morgins
Broc

Le Locle

Cat.

7-8 chiens
7-8 chiens
7-8 chiens
7-8 chiens
7-8 chiens
7-8 chiens
7-8 chiens

5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens
5-6 chiens

2-4 chiens
2-4 chiens
2-4 chiens
2-4 chiens

Départ

09:06
09:03
09:18
09:00
09:15
09:21
09:12
DNS

09:34
09:31
09:37
09:40
09:43

09:53
09:56
09:59
10:02

Arrivée

09:19:24
09:17:06
09:32:42
09:18:43
09:37:10
09:47:43
09:39:09

09:50:03
09:49:31
09:59:43
10:06:46
10:14:54

10:07:24
10:12:39
10:20:02
10:43:06

Résultat

00:13:24
00:14:06
00:14:42
00:18:43
00:22:10
00:26:43
00:27:09

00:16:03
00:18:31
00:22:43
00:26:46
00:31:54

00:14:24
00:16:39
00:21:02
00:41:06



